accumet®
Basic and Advanced Benchtop Meters
2
	 New Products With New Features –
	 Our most popular instruments are now better than ever!
Fisher Scientific strives to bring you a comprehensive selection of the best laboratory products available.
Our updated and expanded selection of electrochemistry products offer high quality, user-friendly and
cost-effective instruments for every application and budget.

Cal Due Alarm Yes, user selectable from 8 hrs, 16 hrs, & 1-31 days
High / Low Alarms Yes, user selectable, visual & audible
Specifications and Ordering Information
Kit includes 13-620-100 cell.
For other conductivity cells, see page 14.
For best results, connect optional
13-620-BSP stirrer (see page 13) for efficient
mixing and fast, accurate measurements!
Description Catalog No.
Fisher Scientific accumet Benchtop Stirring Probe 13-620-BSP
Replacement Paddle with Stirring Rod 13-620-RP
Electrode Holding Arm and Bracket for AB & XL Series
Benchtop Meters 13-637-671
Simple “Plug and Stir” Technology Available With New AB & XL Series
13
Fisher Scientific accumet® Benchtop Stirring Probe
Speed 1 Speed 2 Speed 3 Speed 4 Speed 5
»	Provides mixing without magnetic
stir bars or stir plates required!
»	Saves valuable bench space
»	Quiet operation
»	Adjustable speed control
»	No additional power required
»	Multi-parameter XL benchtop
models can accept up to two
probes for simultaneous stirring
»	Compatible with the
following models:
-	XL150, XL200, XL250, XL500, XL600
-	AB150, AB250, AB200
Slim design allows effortless mixing.
AB200 Meter Kit: Includes meter, TRIS compatible pH/ATC electrode (13-620-631),
Conductivity/Temp probe (13-620-100), electrode arm, RS-232 & USB cables,
100/240 V power supply, and manual.
AB200 Meter Only: Includes meter, electrode arm, RS-232 & USB cables,
100/240 V power supply, and manual.
Description Catalog No.
AB200 Kit 13-636-AB200
AB200 Meter Only 13-636-AB200A
Fisher Scientific accumet® Benchtop Stirring Probe 13-620-BSP
pH Mode
Range
Resolution